W11-2
Photoelectric Sensors
Reduction to the essential,
multifaceted application options
W11-2 is convincing thanks to its
wide variety. Sensor technology de-
signed optimally for individual appli-
cations enables a wide range of ap-

9) Reference voltage 50 V DC
Scanning distance
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WTB11-2N1131 1041379
WTB11-2N2431 1041378
WTB11-2P1131 1041377
WTB11-2P2431 1041376
20 200
20 300
20 3503
2

rv
e
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WTE11-2N1132 1041384
WTE11-2N2432 1041383
WTE11-2P1132 1041382
WTE11-2P2432 1041381
Programming via Teach-in button.
Simple programming:
Position object in the beam and push the button:
finished:

Approx. 120 g
Housing material ABS, PMMA
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WL11-2N1130 1041388
WL11-2N2430 1041387
WL11-2P1130 1041386
WL11-2P2430 1041385
WL11-2P2440 1041389
Scanning distance
1
2
3

Operating range
Scanning range max. typ.
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WSE11-2N1130 1041397
WSE11-2N2430 1041396
WSE11-2P1130 1041395
WSE11-2P2430 1041394
DB_W11_2_en.fm  Seite 15  Donnerstag, 15. April 2010  1:53 13
 1 6  S I C K  2 0 1 0 - 0 4 - 0 7
   S u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e
W11-2 Accessories